PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

05-35-421-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

80 FT

52 TERRA VILLA SEC 2

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-20-65
1-10-69
12-19-88

2-15-91

TERRA HOMES INC
BRENNEMAN, WARREN R & CONSTANCE A

BRENNEMAN, CONSTANCE A

GORDON DIANA S. & MICHAEL A BRENNEMAN, CONSTANCE A BRENNEMAN L.EST.

BRENNEMAN CONSTANCE A

NO C.F.
NO CF



